Description Fixed Amount Description Amount

Basic 14,606 14,606 Provident Fund 1,753

HRA 7,298 7,298 Professional Tax 150

Statutory Bonus 1,217 1,217

Extra Day Work 0 2,477

WiFi Reimbursement 0 500

Incentive 0 9,900

Gross Earnings 23,121 35,998 Gross Deductions 1,903

Net Pay 34,095

Total Pay 34,095

In words : Thirty Four Thousand Ninety Five Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.